
Public Notice 

Early Voting Schedule 

2014 General Election 

Monday October 20, 2014 8:00am- 4:00pm 

Tuesday October 21, 2014 8:00am- 4:00pm 

Wednesday October 22, 2014 8:00am- 4:00pm 

Thursday October 23, 2014 8:00am- 4:00pm 

Friday October 24, 2014 8:00am- 4:00pm 

Monday October 27, 2014 8:00am- 4:00pm 

Tuesday October 28, 2014 8:00am- 4:00pm 

Wednesday October 29, 2014 8:00am- 4:00pm 

Thursday October 30, 2014 8:00am- 4:00pm 

Friday October 31,2014 8:00am- 4:00pm 

Saturday November 1, 2014 9:00am- 12:00pm 

Sunday November 2, 2014 I :OOpm-- 4:00pm 

Early voting will be held at the Union County Clerk's Office located at: 

309 W. Market St. Room 116 

Jonesboro, IL. 

Union County Clerk 


